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WFPRD Youth Basketball 2016-2017

Date Day Time Home Team

Knightdale3:30 P.M. Zips Franklin Academy High496 12/3/2016    Sat

Knightdale8:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Rolesville Middle School499 12/14/2016    Wed

Zips7:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Rolesville Middle School513 12/20/2016    Tue

Mercury8:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Rec Center501 1/4/2017    Wed
Zips8:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Rolesville Middle School500 1/4/2017    Wed

Mercury3:30 P.M. Zips Franklin Academy High498 1/7/2017    Sat

Mitchell Heating & Cooling8:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Rec Center505 1/12/2017    Thu

Mercury11:00 A.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Thales Academy508 1/14/2017    Sat
Knightdale3:30 P.M. Zips Franklin Academy High502 1/14/2017    Sat

Mitchell Heating & Cooling8:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Rec Center511 1/18/2017    Wed

Mercury8:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Thales Academy503 1/20/2017    Fri

Knightdale3:30 P.M. Mercury Franklin Academy High507 1/21/2017    Sat
Mitchell Heating & Cooling4:30 P.M. Zips Flaherty Park Comm Center506 1/21/2017    Sat

Mercury8:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Rec Center512 1/24/2017    Tue

Zips8:15 P.M. Knightdale Knightdale Rec Center515 1/25/2017    Wed

Zips3:30 P.M. Mercury Franklin Academy High504 1/28/2017    Sat

Knightdale6:15 P.M. Zips WF Middle509 2/1/2017    Wed
Mitchell Heating & Cooling7:15 P.M. Mercury WF Middle514 2/1/2017    Wed

Mitchell Heating & Cooling4:30 P.M. Mercury Flaherty Park Comm Center497 2/4/2017    Sat

Zips3:30 P.M. Mercury Franklin Academy High510 2/11/2017    Sat

Updated November 16, 2016

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/17/2016


